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Adrianne [Mare Ansstiol $  700.00 4350 °° eoch
susan Mesdog/
Boblhy ‘
SBSACMeacky/Bebby 1] $  450.00 $26°° eachH
Megnr / Thorras OSbome. § 250.00 $/95°° each
@l’t’ﬁ%a‘:‘w’/@% $ 150.00 & ,Z,)-’o’a ea.(/')
Nk ) ;
HIGH SET OUT OF THE MONEY $  140.00 _ e ik‘:‘ﬁ’ééﬁ; $70%eoch
HIGH GAME OUT OF THE MONEY $ 140.00 D&gjj“@%‘?gml 570°° eachy
INCOME
24{Bowlers At |$  70.00 $ 1,680.00

$ 1,680.00
EXPENSES
Prize Lists $ 1,830.00
Lineage Saturday: $ 240.00 480.00

Sunday: $ 240.00

Tour Director Fee 200.00
Treasurer Fee 125.00
Sanction Fee 56.00

$ 2,691.00
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NAME
Anastasi, Adrianne
Anastasi, Marc v
Boyce, Nick (1oalter)
Brinkley, Jeanie
Cherry, Eileen
Consorti, Breona !
Denton, Gill
Edwards, Jake
Hammett, Mark
Hayes, Perry
Heislup, Nancy
Meador, Susan
Osborne, Megan phAING
Oshorne, Thomas
Proctor, Christina
Proctor, Wayne
Redford, Jimmy
Snowden, Deborah
Snyder, Debbie Depovan
Underwood, Mary
Weaver, Kathy
Weaver, Tomm
Wetherbee" mog% xc.s@%

Wetherbee, Robbee
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No of games Average Pinfall

1232
1405
1191
1083
1097
1063
1086
1169
1049
1185
725
1002
1135
1341
1085
1065
1018
1125
1154
920
1090
1122
1298
1305
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99
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125
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102

130
120
111
114
109
89
107
120
121
119
77
92
121
115
108
127
100
155
128
92
114
109
152
149

139
132
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100
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136

126
142
122
122
1086
99
95
110
116
107
81
87
124
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99
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97
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148
88
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109
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141

111
172
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113
87
110
92
122
98
117
75
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115
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130
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153
117
150
102
113
119
115
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107
84
105
95
132
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120
117
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119
113
132
125
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